Division 1 Senior Elementary Swim Meet - Individual Results
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BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 8)

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler A
Sir William Osler B

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 8)

Ancaster Senior A
Sir William Osler A
Ancaster Senior B
Ryerson A

R.A. Riddell A
R.A. Riddell B
Ryerson B

Glen Brae

Winona

Sir William Osler B

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 7)

Sir William Osler A
Ryerson

Ancaster Senior A
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler B

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 7)

R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler A
Ancaster A

Sir William Osler B
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell B
Ryerson A
Ryerson B
Winona

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 6)

Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler B
Winona

R.A. Riddell B
Ryerson

1:04.08
1:11.81
1:13.64
1:16.27
1:21.26
1:29.87

1:04.21
1:09.46
1:12.47
1:12.63
1:13.08
1:15.72
1:22.88
1:26.89
1:30.82
1:31.46

1:29.32
1:34.25
1:37.02
1:38.26
1:40.32
1:43.75

1:06.28
1:09.60
1:14.51
1:19.38
1:22.38
1:23.32
1:23.94
1:29.72
1:49.30

1:24.32
1:28.00
1:35.81
1:41.86
1:44.25
2:06.88



EVENT #6 GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 6)

1 Sir William Osler A 1:14.52
2 Glen Brae 1:19.26
3 Ryerson A 1:21.40
4 Sir William Osler B 1:29.81
5 Winona 1:33.95
6 R.A. Riddell 1:36.31
7 Ryerson B 1:42.04
EVENT #7 BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 8)
1 Will Hunter Ancaster Senior 12.46
2 Thomas Walters Ancaster Senior 12.46
3 Stefan Daich Glen Brae 14.77
4 Michael Tymchuk Sir William Osler 15.04
5 Amr Mohamed Ryerson 15.05
6 Benny Camero Sir William Osler 15.12
7 Gabriel Klassen Sir William Osler 15.17
8 Josh Roman Glen Brae 15.56
9 Will Grundy Ancaster Senior 15.81
10 Leikeze Cheriuiyot R.A. Riddell 15.92
11 Batuhan Baladin Ryerson 16.19
12 Wyatt Lightfoot Ryerson 16.46
13 Peter ElImer Glen Brae 18.39
EVENT #8 GIRLS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 8)
1 Elyse Carnegie Ancaster Senior 13.27
2 Ella Mallett Ancaster Senior 14.14
3 Aliya Sinha Sir William Osler 14.47
4 Meghan Loten Ancaster Senior 14.61
5 Joelle Cain Sir William Osler 14.66
6 Jacueline Cho R.A. Riddell 14.68
7 Paige Johnson R.A. Riddell 15.33
8 Inaya Vallely Ryerson 15.48
9 Sarah Bland R.A. Riddell 15.54
10 Zoe Chisholm Sir William Osler 15.68
11 Zoli Mayer Ryerson 16.34
12 Gabe Bain Glen Brae 16.39
13 Rya Djonovich Glen Brae 16.91
14 Giulia Ranelli Winona 17.65
15 Chloe Perrin Ryerson 17.74
16 Beth Ruffer Glen Brae 19.49
17 Maren Lala Winona 19.55
18 Kira Lord Winona 23.47
EVENT #9 BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 7)
1 Alex Boden Sir William Osler 13.48
2 Josh Cark R.A. Riddell 13.81

3 Owen Connor Ancaster Senior 13.83
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Teague Truman
Max Dobie

Ben Pietrantonio
Cole Baiton
Owen Easson
Logan Wilson
Jack Pohiman
Raymond Ward
Stephen Chen
Raine Butler
Alex Bodor

Sam Janieri
Kousha Acasteh
Brandon Groen
Bassil Assi

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle ((Grade 7)

Sydney Nogard
Kaiva Eglitis
Kailyn Reny
Peyton Marof
Caroline Scott
Madelyn Upright
Nidhi Sarkar
Bronwyn Faulkner
Annie Reese
Olivia Kalman
Cece Toms

Erin Camin

Soleil Griffiths
Ariana Keka
Jenna Scott
Sabrina Stojanovic
Jessica Mousakitis
Katelyn Lapham

BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

Drake Kotecki
Liam Fenrey
Nathan Sinha
Delsen Pooni
Aiden Wilson
Everett Klassen
Justin DeZoete
Elijah Barnes
Nathan McKechnie
Matthew Pesce
Erik Kaspersetz
Michael Brooks

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Ryerson
Winona

Glen Brae
Winona
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Winona

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Winona

Ryerson
Ryerson
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Winona

Winona

Sir William Osler

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae
Winona

Winona

Glen Brae

13.96
14.13
14.55
14.86
15.03
16.41
17.19
17.29
17.36
17.98
18.12
18.38
19.50
24.32
32.52

13.23
13.79
14.10
14.27
14.49
15.63
16.04
16.13
16.36
16.43
16.53
16.58
16.64
18.15
19.62
20.34
23.38
25.64

14.73
15.59
16.28
16.55
16.88
16.88
16.99
18.73
19.85
20.89
21.83
23.62
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Mahendra Bhattacharya

Matthew Minardi
Aalam Gulacha

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

Neha Gupta
Helena Simic

Alexandra Sanderson

Ali Zucker

Sofia Manriquez
Zoe Folsetter
Emily McBay
Kahe Cairns
Emily MacDonald
katelyn Chalpenko
Kelly Ramnarais
Alaura Heikoop
Gillian Hamilton
Claire lachelli

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 8)

Will Hunter
Thomas Walters
Dylan Rombes
Amr Mohamed
Stefan Daich
Josh Roman
Wyatt Lightfoot
Peter Elmer
Christoph Fusch
Benny Comero
Gabriel Klassen
Leikeze Cheiuiyot
Finn Fafrd

Ryerson
Ryerson
Winona

Sir William Osler
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Winona

Winona

Glen Brae
Ryerson

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
Winona

Ryerson

Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Ryerson

Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson

Sir William Osler

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 8)

Elyse Carnegie
Claire Leek
Abby Alliston
Alex Gawhary
Dariana Caimac
Aliya Sinha
Madelyn Reid
Devon McAlpine
Sarah Bland
Gabe Bain

Rya Djonovich
Jacquelin Cho
Sabrina Stojanovic

Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Winona

25.58
26.71
31.99

14.78
14.86
16.29
17.11
17.13
17.54
17.86
20.12
20.15
21.38
23.41
23.58
25.02
25.02

14.85
14.90
15.46
17.34
17.51
18.58
19.12
19.61
19.79
19.87
21.36
21.73
23.73

14.63
17.24
17.50
18.32
18.58
18.59
18.70
18.96
19.25
19.33
20.19
20.86
21.08
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Lane O'Hara-Cooke

Brianna Ryder
Maren Lala
Katie Cairns
Alyssa Gulvear

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 7)

Alex Boden
Josh Clark

Max Dobie
Owen Connor
Raymond Ward
Teague Truman
Ben Pietrantonio
Owen Easson
Logan Wilson
Stephen Chen
Erik Kaspersetz
Ali Abdalbari
Hugh McClelland
Alex Bodor
Raine Butler
Aaron Stafford
Keegan Walsom
Matthew Pesce

Ryerson

Sir William Osler
Winona

Winona

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Ancaster Senior
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Ryerson

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Winona
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
Glen Brae
Winona
Ancaster Senior
Ryerson
Winona

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 7)

Kaiva Eglitis
Hanna Ellis
Kailyn Reny
Caroline Scott
Peyton Marof
Madelyn Upright
Erin Degelder
Victoria Lee
Annie Reese
Courtney Duong
Emilee Clayton
Dalie Elagramy
Kim Robinson
Alex Cooper
Jenna Scott
Noordip Bamrah

Rachel Johnston-Black
Esme Maleschuck

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Drake Kotecki
Nathan Sinha

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Ancaster Senior
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior
Winona

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson
Winona

Glen Brae

Glen Brae
Ancaster Senior
Winona

Ryerson

Sir William Osler

Glen Brae
Sir William Osler

21.32
22.21
22.29
23.54
24.87

15.25
15.96
15.55
16.00
16.23
16.23
16.73
21.32
21.84
21.84
23.51
23.51
25.30
25.30
26.59
26.59
27.07
28.15

15.00
15.99
16.52
16.53
17.17
17.67
19.04
19.79
19.86
20.02
20.91
21.93
22.04
22.63
22.87
23.74
24.16
28.33

17.31
19.17
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EVENT #20 GIRLS' 100 Relay (Grade 8)
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Everett Klassen

Alexander Rotskas

Liam Ferney
Justin DeZoele
Zach Jankus
Sam lanieri

Nathan McKechnie
Mahendra Bhattacharya

Matthew Minardi
Bassil Assi
Michel Brooks
Aalam Gulacha

Sasha Marijan-Winters

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell

R.A. Riddell
Winona

Glen Brae
Ryerson
Ryerson
Winona

Glen Brae
Winona

Ryerson

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Neha Gupta

Ainshe Nicholl-Penman

Gwennie McGee
Avery Galbraith
Ali Zucker
Megan Breeze
Lauren Hrapchak
Emily McBay
Sofia Manriquez
Lexi Aitken

Ivana Bijelic

Hannah Robertson
Zoe Venizelos-Warren

Hailey Spetch
Gillian Hamilton

BOYS' 100 Relay (Grade 8)

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Ryerson

Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell
Winona

R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Glen Brae

Sir William Osler
Ryerson
Winona

Winona

Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell
Ryerson

Sir William Osler A

Glen Brae B

Sir William Osler B

Glen Brae A

Ancaster Senior A
Ancaster Senior B

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell B
R.A. Riddell A
Glen Brae

20.13
20.53
21.38
21.43
22.37
25.55
25.80
30.64
31.24
33.49
34.94
39.91
41.29

18.36
18.65
20.21
21.25
21.30
21.81
22.17
22.29
22.31
25.17
25.22
25.55
26.28
29.86
32.04

58.59
1:01.95
1:03.78
1:05.19
1:06.55
1:23.41
1:34.91

59.10
1:01.16
1:01.96
1:08.03
1:11.10
1:17.97
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EVENT #22 GIRLS' 100 Relay (Grade 7)
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EVENT #23 BOYS' 100 Relay (Grade 6)
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EVENT #24 GIRLS' 100 Relay (12 years)
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Sir William Osler B

Sir William Osler
Ancaster Senior A
Sir William Osler B
Glen Brae

R.A. Riddell

Sir William Osler A
R.A. Riddell B
Ancaster Senior
R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler B
Glen Brae A

Glen Brae B
Winona

Sir William Osler
R.A. Riddell A

Sir William Osler B
R.A. Riddell B
Winona

SlIr William Osler A
R.A. Riddell

Slr William Osler B
Winona A

Winona B

Glen Brae B

Glen Brae A

1:22.13

1:16.83
1:25.32
1:29.32
1:31.25
1:32.86

1:01.53
1:04.49
1:11.28
1:13.36
1:17.71
1:17.72
1:23.67
1:37.21

1:08.92
1:18.13
1:24.30
1:27.21
1:34.64

1:08.20
1:19.73
1:20.07
1:22.42
1:26.81
1:28.19
1:29.14



